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BP M Class 1 Men 148 92.5 203.7 SR Jeremy Martin Kansas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 165 138.0 304.1 SR Talon Ota Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 198 167.5 369.2 Jason Kaneao Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 220 172.5 380.2 Sesolo Cocker Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 220 148.0 326.1 SR David Turner California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 242 210.0 462.7 Michael Happach Illinois Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 242 107.5 236.7 Richard Graham Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 308 195.0 429.7 SR Levi Davis Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men 308 160.0 352.5 SR Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Class 1 Men Super 117.5 259.0 Phillip Davis Oklahoma Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 123 47.5 104.5 Linh Ngo Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 132 62.5 137.7 SR Vicky Cotter California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 132 50.0 110.0 Susan Chloupek Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 132 37.5 82.5 Holly Gough Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 148 47.5 104.5 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 165 62.5 137.7 Melissa Texeira Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 165 40.0 88.0 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 181 35.0 77.0 Kim Graham Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 198 82.5 181.7 Deanna Dutton Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Class 1 Women 220 60.0 132.2 SR Natalie Caughey Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 220 132.5 292.0 293.1 INTL Julio Cesar Berrocal Sanchez Peru Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 242 55.0 121.2 SR NR WR Manny Burruel California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 181 85.5 188.3 192.7 SR NR WR Roberto Rios Jr. Texas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 259 80.0 176.2 SR NR WR Tommie Parrish Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 104.0 229.0 231.2 SR NR WR Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 Super 85.0 187.2 Matt Estes Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 259 125.0 275.5 SR Robert Jackson Texas Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 275 137.5 303.0 SR John Towne Idaho Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 75 198 160.0 352.5 SR NR WR Dan Swift Illinois Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Disabled 2 Men 75 198 67.5 148.7 SR NR WR Alfred Franke Nevada Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 165 60.0 132.2 SR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 181 37.5 82.5 93.5 SR NR WR Kathleen Wiese California Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Disabled 2 Women 75 181 35.0 77.0 SR NR WR Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 148 97.5 214.7 Colton Parrish Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 150.0 330.5 Michiel Breen California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 140.5 309.6 SR Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 137.5 303.0 Mateo Ramirez California Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 220 190.0 418.7 SR Anthony Canedo Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 308 147.5 325.0 Makana Kamoku Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Junior Men 20-25 Super 75.0 165.2 SR Ronald Heldt Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 114 35.0 77.0 SR Grace Cole Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 123 50.0 110.0 SR Alexia Padilla Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 132 65.0 143.2 SR Kylie Sandoval Utah Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 148 72.5 159.7 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 165 57.5 126.7 SR Emily Iacopi California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 181 37.5 82.5 SR Kelsey Henson Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Junior Women 20-25 198 85.5 188.3 SR NR WR Nadia Guadarrama Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women 181 138.0 304.1 SR NR WR Alisha Howard Washington Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP F Law-Fire 40-47 Women Super 67.5 148.7 Dana Crosby Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 135.5 298.6 SR Barron Stone Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 260.0 573.0 SR NR WR Freddy Crosby Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 187.5 413.2 SR NR WR Flip Silva Jr. Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 115.0 253.5 SR Todd Johnson Utah Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 190.0 418.7 SR NR WR Arthur Nakamura Oregon Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 167.5 369.2 SR Allen Heisler Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 112.5 248.0 SR Mark Rakestraw California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 148 92.5 203.7 SR NR WR Jo Caldwell Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 148 60.5 133.3 Tonya Patrick Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 165 82.5 181.7 SR NR WR Kim Jones Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 198 105.0 231.2 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 242 197.5 435.2 SR NR WR Gary McFarland California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 275 125.0 275.5 SR Gordon Groves Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 308 167.5 369.2 Eric Jones Michigan Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 115.0 253.5 SR John Callahan Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 259 107.5 236.7 Donald Bryant Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 127.5 281.0 SR NR WR Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 85.0 187.2 SR Mike Johnson California Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire 64+ Women 148 42.5 93.5 SR NR WR Kim Grimes California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire Open Men 181 152.5 336.0 SR NR WR Makoa Nakamura Oregon Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 137.5 303.0 Brett Heirigs California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 137.5 303.0 Tadhge Conway California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire Open Men 242 260.0 573.0 Freddy Crosby Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire Open Men 308 200.0 440.7 SR NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire Open Women 165 82.5 181.7 SR NR WR Kim Jones Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire Open Women 181 138.0 304.1 SR NR WR Alisha Howard Washington Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire Open Women 220 110.0 242.5 SR NR WR Sadee Jones Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Law-Fire Open Women Super 67.5 148.7 Dana Crosby Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 308 200.0 440.7 SR NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 181 142.5 314.0 SR Justin Salazar Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 181 137.5 303.0 Alan Okamoto Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 198 130.0 286.5 INTL Mariano Miravalles Argentina Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 220 142.5 314.0 Haloa Paakonia Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 220 110.0 242.5 Paulo Shakarian Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 242 245.5 541.1 SR Joseph Adams Utah Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 242 215.0 473.7 Tim Heisler Montana Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 242 112.5 248.0 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 259 208.0 458.3 SR Isaac Silva - HI Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 259 185.0 407.7 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 259 185.0 407.7 SR Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 308 200.0 440.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 40-46 Super 320.0 705.2 Darren Elisaga Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 165 187.5 413.2 SR Chris Balanga California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 165 166.0 365.9 SR Donald Ramil Jr. Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 181 185.0 407.7 SR Ryan Sandoval Utah Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 198 167.5 369.2 Jason Kaneao Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 198 132.5 292.0 Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Master Men 47-53 198 102.5 225.7 Craig Bitton Utah Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 220 197.5 435.2 SR James Kelly Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 242 240.0 529.0 Jason "Tadow" Carson Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 242 190.0 418.7 INTL Eduardo Elgart Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 242 167.5 369.2 Smo Soekardi California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 242 155.0 341.5 SR Michael Desrosiers Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 242 153.0 337.1 SR Wesley Briggs Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 259 175.0 385.7 SR Chad Parson Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 47-53 Super 190.0 418.7 INTL Ricardo Nort Brazil Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 181 137.5 303.0 Keith Cunningham Washington Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 181 125.0 275.5 Patrick Young Idaho Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 181 80.0 176.2 SR Nino Domingo Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 198 160.0 352.5 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 198 152.5 336.0 Randy Hilmer Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 198 132.5 292.0 SR Percy Taylor Texas Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 220 107.5 236.7 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 242 227.5 501.5 SR Nick Massey California Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 242 210.0 462.7 Michael Happach Illinois Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 242 197.5 435.2 SR NR WR Gary McFarland California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 242 140.0 308.5 SR Mark Webber Washington Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 242 80.0 176.2 Brian Taylor Utah Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 259 155.0 341.5 SR Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 275 160.0 352.5 Dave Sickler Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 308 145.0 319.5 Mike Valdes Michigan Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 215.5 474.8 SR Al Tanner Oklahoma Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 215.0 473.7 Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 132 80.0 176.2 Chetram Mahgra New York Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 148 70.0 154.2 SR Raul Gerardo Rivas-Lizano Peru Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 165 145.0 319.5 Fulton White Nevada Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 165 135.0 297.5 Kris Matsumoto Hawaii Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 181 177.5 391.2 Deron Agaran Hawaii Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 198 140.0 308.5 SR Bob Levering Idaho Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 198 132.5 292.0 Leamon Woodley Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 198 120.0 264.5 Larry Johnson Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 198 105.0 231.2 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 220 122.5 270.0 Frank Johnson Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 220 102.5 225.7 Gene Wenzel Ohio Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 242 170.0 374.7 James Walker Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 242 170.0 374.7 Jim Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 259 93.0 204.8 SR William Caughey Utah Double December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 275 122.5 270.0 Ted Stewart Wyoming Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 308 167.5 369.2 SR Eric Jones Michigan Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 Super 195.0 429.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 61-67 Super 147.5 325.0 SR Dave Marchant Utah Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 165 75.0 165.2 Mike Flood Washington Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 198 142.5 314.0 Charles McFarland Oregon Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 198 102.5 225.7 SR Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 220 85.0 187.2 SR Dean Miller Utah Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Master Men 68-74 220 57.5 126.7 SR Roger Sturdevant Wisconsin Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 242 152.5 336.0 SR Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 242 122.5 270.0 SR Eddie Morgan Arkansas Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 242 115.0 253.5 SR John Callahan Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 259 85.0 187.2 Tom Morgan Arkansas Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 275 160.0 352.5 SR NR WR Tom Gonnering Alabama Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 275 137.5 303.0 SR John Towne Idaho Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 68-74 308 205.0 451.7 SR NR WR Forest Hofer Washington Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 132 60.0 132.2 SR Gary Witzel Washington Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 132 47.5 104.5 SR Bryan Yager California Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 165 87.5 192.7 Bob Denton Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 165 57.5 126.7 SR Paul Downes Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 181 97.5 214.7 Robert Hill Oregon Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 181 75.0 165.2 Robert Batko Michigan Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 198 160.0 352.5 SR NR WR Dan Swift Illinois Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 220 105.0 231.2 SR William Swantek Washington Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 75-79 242 112.5 248.0 Frank Shockley Oklahoma Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 80-84 275 92.5 203.7 SR NR WR Ed Acey Utah Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Master Men 85-89 198 95.0 209.2 SR NR WR William Prince Nevada Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 123 52.5 115.5 SR Melissa Wong Yuen Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 132 103.0 226.8 SR NR WR Stacy Matsuyama-Sekioka Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 148 47.5 104.5 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 198 70.0 154.2 SR Emily Vedaa Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 220 70.0 154.2 SR Trish Romano Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 220 67.5 148.7 Kacie Kamoku Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 220 60.0 132.2 Colette Lawlor Ireland Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 162.5 358.0 SR Annie Bowman Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 47.5 104.5 SR Jackie Estes Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 123 47.5 104.5 Linh Ngo Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 132 105.0 231.2 SR NR WR Misty Rendleman Oklahoma Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 132 75.0 165.2 168.5 SR NR WR Lainey Kelly Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 148 92.5 203.7 Jo Caldwell Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 148 57.5 126.7 Maria Villegas-Hoppe California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 148 42.5 93.5 Sagui Macias California Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 165 65.0 143.2 Judith Haggarty California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 181 115.0 253.5 SR Dede Soekardi California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 181 62.5 137.7 Natalie McChesney California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 220 72.5 159.7 SR Tamara Perry Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 47-53 Super 130.0 286.5 SR NR WR Trisha Puou Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 97 40.0 88.0 SR Elizabeth Cabe Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 148 120.0 264.5 SR Jeanne Nielsen California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 148 57.5 126.7 Patti Davis California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 165 77.5 170.7 SR Josie Jackson Texas Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 165 60.0 132.2 Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 165 40.0 88.0 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 181 82.5 181.7 GUEST LIFTER Mirian Cobarrubias Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 181 55.0 121.2 Deborah Maxwell California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 54-60 181 47.5 104.5 SR Karma McMillian Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP F Master Women 54-60 220 71.0 156.4 SR NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 132 78.5 172.9 SR NR WR Betty Hansen California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 132 47.5 104.5 SR Kim Flores Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 148 100.0 220.2 233.4 SR NR WR Peach Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 198 82.5 181.7 Deanna Dutton Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 198 57.5 126.7 Nancy Ann Dooley California Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 Super 70.0 154.2 Gloria Caughey Utah Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 61-67 Super 57.5 126.7 SR Jane Gerughty California Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 68-74 132 50.0 110.0 Susan Chloupek Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Master Women 75-79 181 35.0 77.0 SR Jacqueline Fendler Minnesota Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 105 87.5 192.7 Michael Pearson Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 132 110.0 242.5 SR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 148 155.0 341.5 SR NR WR Hobeen Lee California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 148 132.5 292.0 Blaine Pyland Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 148 72.5 159.7 Cody Jones Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 165 166.0 365.9 SR Donald Ramil Jr. Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 165 122.5 270.0 D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 181 152.5 336.0 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 181 150.0 330.5 Michiel Breen California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 181 140.5 309.6 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 181 105.0 231.2 Jeremy Marose Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 198 292.5 644.7 679.9 SR NR WR Spencer Shoesmith Idaho Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 198 192.5 424.2 Zachary Jones Oklahoma Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 198 165.0 363.7 SR Scottie Jordan Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 198 153.0 337.1 SR Mark Guzman Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 198 92.5 203.7 Ivan Dimitrov California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 220 197.5 435.2 James Kelly Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 220 135.0 297.5 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 220 107.5 236.7 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 220 97.5 214.7 Isaac Silva - NV Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 242 240.0 529.0 Jason "Tadow" Carson Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 242 227.5 501.5 Nick Massey California Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 242 185.0 407.7 Kyle Bossom Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 242 170.0 374.7 Jim Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 242 150.0 330.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 259 208.0 458.3 Isaac Silva - HI Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 259 185.0 407.7 SR Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 259 167.5 369.2 SR Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 275 145.0 319.5 James Menza Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 308 210.0 462.7 Nikolai White Arizona Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 308 205.0 451.7 Forest Hofer Washington Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 308 200.0 440.7 Matt Slate Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 308 160.0 352.5 SR Ryan Sinkler Missouri Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 308 142.5 314.0 Nick Pastorello Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men 308 132.5 292.0 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men Super 320.0 705.2 Darren Elisaga Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men Super 239.0 526.8 SR Zach Davis Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men Super 195.0 429.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Open Men Super 190.0 418.7 INTL Ricardo Nort Brazil Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Open Men Super 85.0 187.2 SR Matt Estes Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 105 80.0 176.2 INTL NR WR Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 105 45.0 99.0 Vanessa Furman California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 114 60.0 132.2 SR Jennifer Genato California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 132 103.0 226.8 Stacy Matsuyama-Sekioka Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 132 78.5 172.9 SR Betty Hansen California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 148 120.0 264.5 Jeanne Nielsen California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 148 100.0 220.2 Peach Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 148 97.5 214.7 SR Tanya Rono Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 148 72.5 159.7 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 148 67.5 148.7 Kelle Lederman-Jordan Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 165 92.5 203.7 Brandi Kary California Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 165 92.5 203.7 SR Hannah Jay Arkansas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 165 80.0 176.2 SR Kathy Caraccioli California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 165 57.5 126.7 Emily Iacopi California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 165 52.5 115.5 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 181 120.0 264.5 SR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 181 92.5 203.7 SR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 181 82.5 181.7 GUEST LIFTER Mirian Cobarrubias Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 181 47.5 104.5 SR Karma McMillian Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 198 92.5 203.7 SR Marquita Snow Whiten Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 198 57.5 126.7 Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 220 110.0 242.5 SR NR WR Sadee Jones Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 220 105.5 232.3 Caylen Gapusan Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women 220 60.0 132.2 Colette Lawlor Ireland Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 162.5 358.0 SR Annie Bowman Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 130.0 286.5 Trisha Puou Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 110.5 243.6 SR Makala Davis Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 90.0 198.2 SR Debra Winkler Minnesota Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 87.5 192.7 SR Clara Castillo California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 85.0 187.2 SR Amelia Sparks Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 82.5 181.7 Jenna Henriques Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Open Women Super 47.5 104.5 Jackie Estes Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Special Olympian Men 181 85.5 188.3 192.7 SR NR WR Roberto Rios Jr. Texas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 152.5 336.0 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 153.0 337.1 SR Mark Guzman Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 150.0 330.5 DuJuan Calvo Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 242 132.5 292.0 SR Derek Hess Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 182.5 402.2 SR David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 155.0 341.5 Billy Caughey Utah Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 130.0 286.5 Richard Scales Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 145.0 319.5 James Menza Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 197.5 435.2 SR Shawn Cain Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 195.0 429.7 Levi Davis Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 160.0 352.5 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 152.5 336.0 Brian Leyritz Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 239.0 526.8 SR NR WR Zach Davis Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 188.0 414.3 SR Keandre Todd Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 105 80.0 176.2 INTL NR WR Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 114 60.0 132.2 SR Jennifer Genato California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 97.5 214.7 SR NR WR Tanya Rono Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 80.5 177.3 SR Joanne Saladino Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 67.5 148.7 Kelle Lederman-Jordan Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 92.5 203.7 SR Hannah Jay Arkansas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 120.0 264.5 SR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 92.5 203.7 Marquita Snow Whiten Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 60.0 132.2 British Evans Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 57.5 126.7 Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 220 105.5 232.3 SR Caylen Gapusan Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 90.0 198.2 SR Debra Winkler Minnesota Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 85.0 187.2 SR Amelia Sparks Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 82.5 181.7 Kijuana Caffey Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 70.0 154.2 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 12-13 97 26.0 57.2 SR Gordie Groves Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 12-13 105 27.5 60.5 SR Nathan Holz Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 12-13 242 93.0 204.8 SR NR WR Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 148 77.5 170.7 SR Owen Hadley Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 148 57.5 126.7 Graham Kerwin Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 87.5 192.7 Erik Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 70.0 154.2 Cooper Revel Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 57.5 126.7 Bode Bitton Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 181 62.5 137.7 Chad Fretts Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 75.0 165.2 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 102.5 225.7 SR Jude Romano Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 92.5 203.7 SR Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 132 110.0 242.5 SR NR WR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 72.5 159.7 Cody Jones Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 70.0 154.2 SR Forrest Kerwin Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 52.5 115.5 Rowan Clark Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 120.0 264.5 SR William Strout Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 80.0 176.2 Cole Revel Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 117.5 259.0 Jacob Alexander Montana Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 95.0 209.2 Shaun Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 92.5 203.7 Ivan Dimitrov California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 127.5 281.0 SR Jose Solorzano Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 102.5 225.7 Joshua Shoberg Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 112.5 248.0 Sergio Avitua Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 259 105.0 231.2 SR Bradyn Balesteri Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 165.0 363.7 SR NR WR Marco Diaz Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 132.5 292.0 SR Toby von Bargen California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 107.5 236.7 SR Broc Bitton Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 90.0 198.2 Eric Lind Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 65.0 143.2 SR Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 18-19 220 135.0 297.5 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP M Teen Men 18-19 220 130.0 286.5 SR Mason Sorensen Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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BP F Teen Women 12-13 97 47.5 104.5 SR NR WR Londyn Patrick Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 12-13 Super 62.5 137.7 SR NR WR Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 14-15 97 30.0 66.0 SR AJ Laverty Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 14-15 123 47.5 104.5 SR Miley Anderson Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 14-15 181 37.5 82.5 Rihanna Cuellar Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 16-17 132 52.5 115.5 Laila Jackson Texas Single December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 16-17 148 72.5 159.7 SR Madison Garcia Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 16-17 148 52.5 115.5 SR Keira Strout Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 75.0 165.2 SR NR WR Maci Smith Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 52.5 115.5 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 18-19 148 67.5 148.7 Iris Singleton Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 18-19 148 40.0 88.0 SR Morgan McRae Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

BP F Teen Women 18-19 Super 115.0 253.5 Tyara Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men 148 122.5 270.0 SR Jeremy Martin Kansas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men 165 235.0 518.0 SR Talon Ota Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men 220 230.0 507.0 SR Chrispen Chiwenga Poland Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men 220 155.0 341.5 David Turner California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men 308 280.0 617.2 SR Levi Davis Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men 308 272.5 600.7 SR Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Class 1 Men Super 192.5 424.2 Phillip Davis Oklahoma Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 123 113.5 250.2 SR Linh Ngo Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 132 120.0 264.5 Susan Chloupek Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 132 107.5 236.7 Vicky Cotter California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 132 97.5 214.7 Holly Gough Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 148 102.5 225.7 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 165 147.5 325.0 Nicole Stathatos California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 165 110.0 242.5 Melissa Texeira Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 165 87.5 192.7 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 198 150.0 330.5 Deanna Dutton Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Class 1 Women 220 140.0 308.5 SR Natalie Caughey Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 275 170.5 375.8 SR NR WR Troy Pia Washington Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 1 Men 60-74 242 112.5 248.0 270.0 SR NR WR Manny Burruel California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 181 115.0 253.5 SR Roberto Rios Jr. Texas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 259 152.5 336.0 352.5 SR NR WR Tommie Parrish Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 205.5 452.8 SR NR WR Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 Super 90.0 198.2 Matt Estes Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 308 250.0 551.0 SR NR WR Jim Schermerhorn Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Disabled 2 Men 75 198 102.5 225.7 SR NR WR Alfred Franke Nevada Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 132 75.0 165.2 170.7 SR NR WR Bernadette Francis California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 165 105.0 231.2 SR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 181 97.5 214.7 SR NR WR Kathleen Wiese California Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Disabled 2 Women 75 165 92.5 203.7 SR NR WR Marlene Wexler Minnesota Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 148 190.0 418.7 SR Colton Parrish Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 273.0 601.8 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 227.5 501.5 Michiel Breen California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 200.0 440.7 SR Brice Lewis Illinois Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 197.5 435.2 SR Mateo Ramirez California Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 275 187.5 413.2 Nicholas Anderson Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Junior Men 20-25 308 212.5 468.2 Makana Kamoku Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Junior Men 20-25 Super 152.5 336.0 SR Ronald Heldt Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Junior Women 20-25 123 125.0 275.5 SR Alexia Padilla Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Junior Women 20-25 148 132.5 292.0 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Junior Women 20-25 165 182.5 402.2 SR Emily Iacopi California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Junior Women 20-25 181 102.5 225.7 SR Kelsey Henson Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Junior Women 20-25 198 185.0 407.7 SR NR WR Nadia Guadarrama Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Junior Women 20-25 198 110.0 242.5 SR Emalee Graham Utah Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 215.0 473.7 SR Barron Stone Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 220 242.5 534.5 SR Jeff Holz Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 275.0 606.2 Freddy Crosby Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 250.0 551.0 SR Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 207.5 457.2 Todd Johnson Utah Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 250.0 551.0 SR Duke Gumpfer Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 247.5 545.5 SR Allen Heisler Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 148.0 326.1 336.0 SR NR WR Mark Rakestraw California Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 148 150.0 330.5 SR NR WR Tonya Patrick Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 165 125.0 275.5 Kim Jones Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 220 207.5 457.2 SR Lance Davis Utah Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 275 205.0 451.7 501.5 SR NR WR Gordon Groves Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 198 242.5 534.5 Charles McFarland Oregon Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 175.0 385.7 SR John Callahan Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 259 227.5 501.5 Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 185.0 407.7 Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 140.5 309.6 314.0 SR NR WR Mike Johnson California Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Law-Fire 64+ Women 148 97.5 214.7 225.7 SR NR WR Kim Grimes California Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 165 220.0 485.0 Joshua Sisneros California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 181 260.0 573.0 SR Makoa Nakamura Oregon Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 247.5 545.5 558.7 SR NR WR Tadhge Conway California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 200.0 440.7 Brett Heirigs California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 220 242.5 534.5 Jeff Holz Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 242 275.0 606.2 Freddy Crosby Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 259 250.0 551.0 Tommy Harrison Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 308 303.0 667.8 SR NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Open Men 308 250.0 551.0 Duke Gumpfer Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Law-Fire Open Women 165 125.0 275.5 Kim Jones Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Law-Fire Open Women 220 202.5 446.2 457.2 SR NR WR Sadee Jones Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 308 303.0 667.8 SR NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 165 262.5 578.5 SR NR WR Ryan Snelling Missouri Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 181 212.5 529.0 Ben Dehghan Washington Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 181 225.0 496.0 SR Justin Salazar Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 181 167.5 369.2 Alan Okamoto Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 198 273.0 601.8 INTL NR WR Mariano Miravalles Argentina Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 220 240.0 529.0 Hamilton Archibald Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 220 237.5 523.5 Paulo Shakarian Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 220 234.0 515.8 SR NR WR Haloa Paakonia Hawaii Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 242 247.5 545.5 Joseph Adams Utah Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 242 235.0 518.0 Tim Heisler Montana Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PAGE 9 OF 19



 2023 WABDL WORLD'S

NOVEMBER 29 - DECEMBER 3, 2023

HORSESHOE HOTEL - LAS VEGAS, NV

Meet

Type
Gender Division

Weight

Class

Weight

Lifted

KGS

Weight

Lifted

LBS

4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

DL M Master Men 40-46 242 197.5 435.2 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 259 310.0 683.2 SR NR WR Richard Kamoku Hawaii Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 259 257.5 567.5 SR Brady Hosley Utah Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 259 250.0 551.0 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 259 210.0 462.7 SR Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 40-46 308 280.0 617.2 SR Matt Slate Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 165 227.5 501.5 Chris Balanga California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 165 205.5 452.8 SR Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 198 242.5 534.5 INTL Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 198 160.0 352.5 Craig Bitton Utah Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 242 272.5 600.7 Brian Fahrenfeld New York Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 242 272.5 600.7 Smo Soekardi California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 242 260.0 573.0 Michael Desrosiers Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 242 230.0 507.0 INTL Eduardo Elgart Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 242 227.5 501.5 Wesley Briggs Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 259 215.0 473.7 SR Chad Parson Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 Super 280.0 617.2 INTL Ricardo Nort Brazil Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 47-53 Super 267.5 589.5 John Heldt Nevada Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 181 222.5 490.5 525.7 SR NR WR Keith Cunningham Washington Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 181 195.0 429.7 Patrick Young Idaho Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 181 150.0 330.5 Nino Domingo Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 198 260.0 573.0 SR NR WR Thomas Burke Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 198 60.0 132.2 SR Percy Taylor Texas Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 220 287.5 633.7 Tim Sparkes Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 220 242.5 534.5 Erik Dye Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 220 182.5 402.2 Steven Petersen Texas Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 220 167.5 369.2 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 242 227.5 501.5 SR Mark Webber Washington Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 259 260.0 573.0 Matt Maini Alabama Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 259 215.0 473.7 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 308 250.0 551.0 Jim Schermerhorn Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 308 150.0 330.5 SR Mike Valdes Michigan Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 242.5 534.5 Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 242.5 534.5 Thomas Guiney Oklahoma Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 132 115.0 253.5 Chetram Mahgra New York Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 148 145.0 319.5 Dave Aldag Wisconsin Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 148 100.0 220.2 SR Raul Gerardo Rivas-Lizano Peru Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 165 240.0 529.0 SR Fulton White Nevada Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 198 272.5 600.7 Leamon Woodley Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 198 182.5 402.2 Larry Johnson Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 220 205.0 451.7 Duane Burlingame Illinois Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 220 197.5 435.2 Tim Welton Colorado Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 220 195.5 430.8 SR Gene Wenzel Ohio Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 220 135.0 297.5 John Casey Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 242 227.5 501.5 Jim Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 242 192.5 424.2 SR James Walker Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 259 217.5 479.5 492.7 SR NR WR Eugene Merrill Arkansas Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 259 137.5 303.0 William Caughey Utah Double December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Master Men 61-67 275 205.0 451.7 Ted Stewart Wyoming Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 61-67 Super 228.0 502.6 Joe Mickelson Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 148 120.0 264.5 SR Dave Higgins Minnesota Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 181 227.5 501.5 SR Richard Cirigliano California Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 181 147.5 325.0 SR NR WR Randy Waldorf Minnesota Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 198 242.5 534.5 Charles McFarland Oregon Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 198 230.0 507.0 SR Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 198 145.0 319.5 Gary Panttila Sr. Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 220 177.5 391.2 SR Steven Rosenberg Texas Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 220 155.0 341.5 SR Dean Miller Utah Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 220 112.5 248.0 SR Roger Sturdevant Wisconsin Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 242 227.5 501.5 SR NR WR Eddie Morgan Arkansas Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 242 185.0 407.7 SR Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 242 175.0 385.7 SR John Callahan Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 68-74 275 125.0 275.5 SR Tom Gonnering Alabama Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 123 112.5 248.0 SR NR WR Frank Principati Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 132 103.0 226.8 SR NR WR Gary Witzel Washington Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 165 150.0 330.5 SR Dave Budlong Oregon Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 165 120.0 264.5 Bob Denton Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 165 70.0 154.2 Paul Downes Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 181 240.0 529.0 551.0 SR NR WR Jerry Shetka Minnesota Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 181 185.0 407.7 Robert Batko Michigan Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 198 262.5 578.5 INTL NR WR Olicio Dos Santos Filho Brazil Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 220 165.0 363.7 SR NR WR William Swantek Washington Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 75-79 242 115.0 253.5 Frank Shockley Oklahoma Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Master Men 80-84 220 150.0 330.5 SR NR WR John Bennett Missouri Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 123 137.5 303.0 SR NR WR Melissa Wong Yuen Hawaii Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 148 102.5 225.7 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 165 118.0 260.1 SR Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 198 137.5 303.0 SR Emily Vedaa Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 220 157.5 347.0 SR Trish Romano Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 220 142.5 314.0 Kacie Kamoku Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 220 87.5 192.7 SR Willa Lewis Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 Super 155.0 341.5 Annie Bowman Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 40-46 Super 92.5 203.7 SR Jackie Estes Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 123 113.5 250.2 SR NR WR Linh Ngo Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 132 202.5 446.2 SR NR WR Misty Rendleman Oklahoma Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 148 132.5 292.0 Maria Villegas-Hoppe California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 148 121.0 266.7 270.0 SR NR WR Sagui Macias California Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 165 137.5 303.0 SR Melissa Milk Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 165 130.0 286.5 Judith Haggarty California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 181 155.0 341.5 Dede Soekardi California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 181 127.5 281.0 Natalie McChesney California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 220 155.0 341.5 SR NR WR Tamara Perry Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 47-53 Super 167.5 369.2 SR Trisha Puou Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 97 117.5 259.0 264.5 SR NR WR Elizabeth Cabe Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 148 193.0 425.3 SR Jeanne Nielsen California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 148 97.5 214.7 Patti Davis California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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DL F Master Women 54-60 165 145.0 319.5 Josie Jackson Texas Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 165 105.0 231.2 Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 165 87.5 192.7 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 181 200.0 440.7 GUEST LIFTER Mirian Cobarrubias Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 181 97.5 214.7 Deborah Maxwell California Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 181 95.0 209.2 SR Karma McMillian Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 54-60 220 167.5 369.2 SR NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 123 113.0 249.1 SR NR WR Ann Dorschel Wisconsin Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 132 133.5 294.2 297.5 SR NR WR Betty Hansen California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 132 85.0 187.2 SR Kim Flores Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 148 150.0 330.5 Peach Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 165 167.5 369.2 Beverly Anolin California Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 165 95.0 209.2 Charlene Muscio California Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 198 150.0 330.5 SR NR WR Deanna Dutton Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 198 150.0 330.5 SR NR WR Nancy Ann Dooley California Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 61-67 Super 103.0 226.8 231.2 SR NR WR Jane Gerughty California Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 68-74 132 120.0 264.5 Susan Chloupek Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 68-74 148 115.5 254.6 SR NR WR Marsha Goodman Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 68-74 181 142.5 314.0 319.5 SR NR WR Jane Stabile Massachusetts Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Master Women 75-79 165 92.5 203.7 SR Marlene Wexler Minnesota Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 105 112.5 248.0 Michael Pearson Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 132 183.0 403.3 SR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 148 215.0 473.7 SR Cody Jones Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 148 185.0 407.7 Blaine Pyland Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 148 167.5 369.2 Hobeen Lee California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 165 262.5 578.5 SR NR WR Ryan Snelling Missouri Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 165 250.0 551.0 SR D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 181 273.0 601.8 SR Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 181 265.0 584.0 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 181 227.5 501.5 Michiel Breen California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 181 182.5 402.2 Jeremy Marose Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 198 255.0 562.0 Scottie Jordan Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 198 170.0 374.7 Ivan Dimitrov California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 198 137.5 303.0 SR Mark Guzman Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 220 262.5 578.5 Zachary Freemantle Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 220 242.5 534.5 Erik Dye Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 220 182.5 402.2 SR Steven Petersen Texas Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 220 172.5 380.2 Isaac Silva - NV Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 220 167.5 369.2 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 242 237.5 523.5 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 242 232.5 512.5 SR Brent Gapusan Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 242 227.5 501.5 Jim Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 242 217.5 479.5 Kyle Bossom Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 259 310.0 683.2 SR NR WR Richard Kamoku Hawaii Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 259 210.0 462.7 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 259 207.5 457.2 Kelvin Tatum Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 259 195.0 429.7 SR Mike Borelli Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 275 287.5 633.7 James Menza Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Open Men 308 297.5 655.7 Nikolai White Arizona Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 308 280.0 617.2 SR Matt Slate Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 308 277.5 611.7 Nick Pastorello Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 308 255.0 562.0 SR Felix Jimenez Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men 308 230.0 507.0 SR Ryan Sinkler Missouri Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men Super 365.0 804.5 SR Zach Davis Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men Super 280.0 617.2 Ricardo Nort Brazil Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men Super 228.0 502.6 Joe Mickelson Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Open Men Super 90.0 198.2 Matt Estes Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 105 158.0 348.1 INTL NR WR Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 105 85.0 187.2 Vanessa Furman California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 114 147.5 325.0 SR Jennifer Genato California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 132 133.5 294.2 SR Betty Hansen California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 148 193.0 425.3 SR Jeanne Nielsen California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 148 167.5 369.2 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 148 160.0 352.5 Kelle Lederman-Jordan Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 148 150.0 330.5 Peach Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 148 132.5 292.0 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 165 182.5 402.2 Emily Iacopi California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 165 167.5 369.2 Beverly Anolin California Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 165 150.0 330.5 Brandi Kary California Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 165 125.0 275.5 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 165 118.0 260.1 SR Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 181 205.0 451.7 SR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 181 200.0 440.7 GUEST LIFTER Mirian Cobarrubias Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 181 165.0 363.7 SR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 181 95.0 209.2 SR Karma McMillian Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 198 192.5 424.2 SR Marquita Snow Whiten Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 198 190.0 418.7 SR Victoria Woods California Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 198 155.0 341.5 Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women 220 202.5 446.2 457.2 SR NR WR Sadee Jones Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 218.0 480.6 SR Makala Davis Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 190.0 418.7 SR Clara Castillo California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 182.5 402.2 Jenna Henriques Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 172.5 380.2 SR Debra Winkler Minnesota Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 167.5 369.2 Trisha Puou Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 152.5 336.0 Amelia Sparks Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Open Women Super 92.5 203.7 SR Jackie Estes Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Special Olympian Men 181 115.0 253.5 SR NR WR Roberto Rios Jr. Texas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 181 265.0 584.0 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 202.5 446.2 Mathew Carpentier Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 137.5 303.0 Mark Guzman Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 227.5 501.5 SR DuJuan Calvo Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 242 232.5 512.5 551.0 SR NR WR Brent Gapusan Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 260.0 573.0 SR David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 237.5 523.5 SR NR WR Billy Caughey Utah Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 227.5 501.5 SR Richard Scales Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 275 287.5 633.7 SR James Menza Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Submaster Men 33-39 275 270.0 595.0 SR Ethan Cole Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 280.0 617.2 SR Levi Davis Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 277.5 611.7 Shawn Cain Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 272.5 600.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 232.5 512.5 Brian Leyritz Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 365.0 804.5 SR NR WR Zach Davis Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 237.5 523.5 Keandre Todd Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 105 158.0 348.1 INTL NR WR Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 114 147.5 325.0 SR NR WR Jennifer Genato California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 167.5 369.2 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 160.0 352.5 Kelle Lederman-Jordan Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 152.5 336.0 Joanne Saladino Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 205.0 451.7 SR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 150.0 330.5 Tiffany Harris California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 192.5 424.2 SR NR WR Marquita Snow Whiten Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 155.0 341.5 Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 137.5 303.0 British Evans Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 192.5 424.2 SR Kijuana Caffey Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 172.5 380.2 SR Debra Winkler Minnesota Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 152.5 336.0 SR Amelia Sparks Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 142.5 314.0 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 12-13 97 53.0 116.6 SR Gordie Groves Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 12-13 105 55.0 121.2 SR Nathan Holz Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 12-13 242 137.5 303.0 SR Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 148 162.5 358.0 SR Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 148 130.0 286.5 SR Owen Hadley Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 148 110.0 242.5 Graham Kerwin Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 185.0 407.7 Erik Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 115.0 253.5 Cooper Revel Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 107.5 236.7 SR Bode Bitton Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 181 180.0 396.7 SR Chad Fretts Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 181 150.0 360.2 SR Casen Ramirez Minnesota Single December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 117.5 259.0 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 202.5 446.2 SR Jude Romano Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 198.0 436.3 451.7 SR NR WR Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 132 183.0 403.3 407.7 SR NR WR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 215.0 473.7 SR NR WR Cody Jones Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 122.5 270.0 SR Forrest Kerwin Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 82.5 181.7 Rowan Clark Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 205.0 451.7 SR William Strout Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 160.0 352.5 Jonah Martin California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 145.0 319.5 SR Cole Revel Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 187.5 413.2 Shaun Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 185.0 407.7 Jacob Alexander Montana Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 170.0 374.7 Ivan Dimitrov California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 210.0 462.7 Jose Solorzano Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 217.5 479.5 SR Joseph Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 259 180.0 396.7 SR Bradyn Balesteri Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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DL M Teen Men 16-17 Super 250.5 552.1 SR NR WR Marco Diaz Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 16-17 Super 185.0 407.7 SR Toby von Bargen California Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 202.5 446.2 SR Joseph Romano Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 162.5 358.0 SR Broc Bitton Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 162.5 358.0 Eric Lind Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 130.0 286.5 SR Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL M Teen Men 18-19 220 250.0 551.0 SR Mason Sorensen Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 12-13 97 86.0 189.4 SR NR WR Londyn Patrick Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 12-13 123 70.0 154.2 SR Alexa Hosley Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 12-13 Super 140.0 308.5 314.0 SR NR WR Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 14-15 97 57.5 126.7 SR AJ Laverty Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 14-15 123 112.5 248.0 SR Miley Anderson Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 14-15 181 107.5 236.7 SR Rihanna Cuellar Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 16-17 148 167.5 369.2 Madison Garcia Texas Single December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 16-17 148 125.0 275.5 SR Keira Strout Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 142.5 314.0 SR Maci Smith Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 125.0 275.5 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 18-19 148 160.5 353.6 SR NR WR Iris Singleton Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 18-19 148 97.5 214.7 SR Morgan McRae Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

DL F Teen Women 18-19 Super 215.0 473.7 SR NR WR Tyara Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Class 1 Men 148 473.7 SR Jeremy Martin Kansas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Class 1 Men 165 822.1 SR Talon Ota Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Class 1 Men 308 1046.9 SR Levi Davis Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Class 1 Men 308 953.2 SR Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Class 1 Men Super 683.2 Phillip Davis Oklahoma Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 123 354.7 SR Linh Ngo Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 132 374.5 Susan Chloupek Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 132 297.2 Holly Gough Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 148 330.2 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 165 280.7 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 198 512.2 Deanna Dutton Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Class 1 Women 220 440.7 SR Natalie Caughey Utah Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 259 512.2 SR NR WR Tommie Parrish Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 681.8 SR NR WR Chad McFarland Oregon Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 Super 385.4 Matt Estes Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Disabled 2 Men 75 198 374.4 SR NR WR Alfred Franke Nevada Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 165 363.4 SR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 181 297.2 SR NR WR Kathleen Wiese California Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Junior Men 20-25 148 633.4 SR Colton Parrish Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 911.4 SR Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 738.2 SR NR WR Mateo Ramirez California Double December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Junior Men 20-25 Super 501.2 SR Ronald Heldt Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Junior Women 20-25 123 385.5 SR Alexia Padilla Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Junior Women 20-25 148 451.7 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Junior Women 20-25 181 308.2 SR Kelsey Henson Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 772.3 SR Barron Stone Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 242 1179.2 SR NR WR Freddy Crosby Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 710.7 SR Todd Johnson Utah Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 308 914.7 SR NR WR Allen Heisler Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 148 463.8 SR NR WR Tonya Patrick Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Law-Fire 48-55 Women 165 457.2 SR NR WR Kim Jones Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 275 727.2 SR NR WR Gordon Groves Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 198 848.5 SR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 242 639.2 SR NR WR John Callahan Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 308 688.7 SR NR WR Patrick Garrahan Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 848.5 SR Tadhge Conway California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire Open Men 242 1179.2 Freddy Crosby Jr. Illinois Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire Open Men 308 1108.5 SR NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Law-Fire Open Women 165 457.2 SR NR WR Kim Jones Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 308 1108.5 SR NR WR Gary Panttila Jr. Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 181 810.0 SR Justin Salazar Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 181 672.2 SR Alan Okamoto Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 198 888.3 INTL Mariano Miravalles Argentina Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 220 766.0 Paulo Shakarian Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 242 1086.6 SR Joseph Adams Utah Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 242 991.7 Tim Heisler Montana Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 242 683.2 SR William Stoffel Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 259 958.7 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 259 870.4 SR NR WR Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 40-46 308 1057.9 SR Matt Slate Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 165 914.7 Chris Balanga California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 198 826.5 INTL Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 242 969.9 Smo Soekardi California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 242 914.5 Michael Desrosiers Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 242 838.6 Wesley Briggs Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 259 859.4 SR Chad Parson Montana Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 47-53 Super 1035.9 SR Ricardo Nort Brazil Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 181 793.5 Keith Cunningham Washington Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 181 506.7 SR Nino Domingo Arizona Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 198 424.2 Percy Taylor Texas Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 220 605.9 SR George Ugalde Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 242 810.0 Mark Webber Washington Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 259 815.2 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 308 650.0 SR Mike Valdes Michigan Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 54-60 Super 1008.2 SR Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 165 848.5 SR Fulton White Nevada Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 198 892.7 Leamon Woodley Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 198 666.7 Larry Johnson Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 220 656.5 SR Gene Wenzel Ohio Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 242 876.2 SR Jim Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 242 798.9 James Walker Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 259 507.8 William Caughey Utah Double December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 275 721.7 Ted Stewart Wyoming Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 61-67 Super 932.3 Joe Mickelson Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 68-74 198 848.5 SR NR WR Charles McFarland Oregon Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 68-74 198 732.7 SR Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Master Men 68-74 220 374.7 SR Roger Sturdevant Wisconsin Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 68-74 242 771.5 SR NR WR Eddie Morgan Arkansas Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 68-74 242 743.7 SR Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 68-74 242 639.2 SR John Callahan Florida Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 68-74 275 628.0 SR Tom Gonnering Alabama Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 75-79 132 359.0 SR Gary Witzel Washington Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 75-79 181 572.9 Robert Batko Michigan Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 75-79 220 594.9 SR NR WR William Swantek Washington Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Master Men 75-79 242 501.5 Frank Shockley Oklahoma Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 40-46 148 330.2 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 40-46 220 501.2 SR NR WR Trish Romano Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 40-46 220 462.7 Kacie Kamoku Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 40-46 Super 699.5 SR Annie Bowman Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 40-46 Super 308.2 SR Jackie Estes Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 47-53 123 354.7 SR NR WR Linh Ngo Washington Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 47-53 132 677.4 SR NR WR Misty Rendleman Oklahoma Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 47-53 181 595.0 SR Dede Soekardi California Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 47-53 220 501.2 SR NR WR Tamara Perry Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 47-53 Super 655.7 SR Trisha Puou Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 97 347.0 SR NR WR Elizabeth Cabe Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 148 689.8 SR NR WR Jeanne Nielsen California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 165 363.4 SR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 165 280.7 SR Agnes Prehn Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 181 622.4 GUEST LIFTER Mirian Cobarrubias Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 181 313.7 SR Karma McMillian Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 54-60 220 525.6 SR NR WR Felicia Thomas Indiana Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 61-67 132 467.1 SR NR WR Betty Hansen California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 61-67 132 291.7 SR Kim Flores Arizona Raw November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 61-67 148 550.7 Peach Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 61-67 198 512.2 Deanna Dutton Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Master Women 68-74 132 374.5 Susan Chloupek Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 105 440.7 Michael Pearson Washington Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 132 645.8 SR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 148 710.7 SR Hobeen Lee California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 148 699.7 Blaine Pyland Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 148 633.4 Cody Jones Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 165 821.0 SR D'Angelo Brackeen Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 181 920.0 SR Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 181 911.4 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 198 640.1 Mark Guzman Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 220 605.9 George Ugalde Hawaii Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 220 594.9 Isaac Silva - NV Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 242 887.2 SR Kyle Bossom Washington Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 242 876.2 SR Jim Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 242 854.0 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 259 870.4 SR Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 275 953.2 James Menza Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 308 1118.4 Nikolai White Arizona Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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PP M Open Men 308 1057.9 SR Matt Slate Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 308 925.7 Nick Pastorello Nevada Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 308 859.5 SR Ryan Sinkler Missouri Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men 308 854.0 Felix Jimenez Texas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men Super 1331.3 SR NR WR Zach Davis Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men Super 1035.9 SR Ricardo Nort Brazil Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men Super 932.3 Joe Mickelson Washington Single-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Open Men Super 385.4 SR Matt Estes Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 105 524.3 INTL NR WR Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 114 457.2 SR Jennifer Genato California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 132 467.1 SR Betty Hansen California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 148 689.8 Jeanne Nielsen California Single November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 148 583.9 SR NR WR Tanya Rono Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 148 550.7 Peach Presley California Double-Ply November 29, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 148 451.7 Gracie Rodney Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 165 391.0 SR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 181 716.2 SR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 181 622.4 GUEST LIFTER Mirian Cobarrubias Oregon Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 181 567.4 SR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 181 313.7 SR Karma McMillian Wisconsin Raw November 30, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 198 627.9 SR Marquita Snow Whiten Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women 198 468.2 SR Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women Super 724.2 SR Makala Davis Arizona Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women Super 655.7 Trisha Puou Hawaii Single December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women Super 611.4 SR Clara Castillo California Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women Super 583.9 Jenna Henriques Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women Super 523.2 SR Amelia Sparks Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Open Women Super 308.2 SR Jackie Estes Oregon Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 920.0 SR Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 640.1 Mark Guzman Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 832.0 SR DuJuan Calvo Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 975.2 SR David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 865.0 SR NR WR Billy Caughey Utah Double December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 259 788.0 SR Richard Scales Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 953.2 SR James Menza Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 1046.9 Levi Davis Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 1046.9 SR Shawn Cain Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 953.2 SR Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 848.5 Brian Leyritz Washington Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 1331.3 SR NR WR Zach Davis Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 937.8 SR Keandre Todd Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 105 524.3 INTL NR WR Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 114 457.2 SR NR WR Jennifer Genato California Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 583.9 SR NR WR Tanya Rono Arizona Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 513.3 Joanne Saladino Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 716.2 SR NR WR Janesa Yadao Hawaii Single December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 627.9 SR NR WR Marquita Snow Whiten Illinois Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 468.2 SR Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 523.2 SR Amelia Sparks Texas Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 468.2 SR Leda Cole Oklahoma Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 12-13 97 173.8 SR Gordie Groves Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 12-13 105 181.7 SR Nathan Holz Nevada Raw December 1, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 12-13 242 507.8 SR Timothy Harrison Illinois Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 148 369.2 SR Graham Kerwin Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 165 600.4 Erik Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 165 407.7 Cooper Revel Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 181 534.4 SR Chad Fretts Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 424.2 SR Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 242 671.9 SR Jude Romano Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 14-15 242 640.0 SR Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 132 645.8 SR NR WR Jeremy Radke Wisconsin Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 633.4 Cody Jones Hawaii Raw December 2, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 424.2 SR Forrest Kerwin Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 297.2 SR Rowan Clark Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 716.2 SR William Strout Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 495.7 SR Cole Revel Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 666.7 Jacob Alexander Montana Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 622.4 Shaun Straka Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 220 743.7 SR Jose Solorzano Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 259 627.9 SR Bradyn Balesteri Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 16-17 Super 915.8 SR NR WR Marco Diaz Texas Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 18-19 165 556.2 SR Eric Lind Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 429.7 SR Tommy Harrison III Illinois Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP M Teen Men 18-19 220 837.5 SR Mason Sorensen Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Teen Women 12-13 97 293.9 SR NR WR Londyn Patrick Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Teen Women 12-13 Super 446.2 SR NR WR Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Teen Women 14-15 97 192.7 SR AJ Laverty Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Teen Women 14-15 123 352.5 SR Miley Anderson Washington Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

PP F Teen Women 16-17 148 391.0 SR Keira Strout Arizona Raw December 3, 2023 Las Vegas, NV
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